GIRLS

ACADEMY

Girls Global Academy

GGA Board SY20-21 Retreat - PART ONE

Amended on October 23, 2020 at 4:10 PM EDT

Date and Time
Saturday October 24, 2020 at 8:00 AM EDT

Location
This meeting will be conducted virtually.

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. "Ice Breaker"

lll. Setting Rev2 Budget

A. Review highlights of revised SY20-21 budget
B. Approval of Rev2 budget

IV. Planning Year Reflection

V. Small Break

VI. GGA Year 1 Priorities

A. Review proposed priorities
B. Goals composition assignments
C. Review of SMART model for goal setting

VII. Closing Items

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Discuss
Vote

Discuss
FYI
Discuss

8:00 AM

8:01 AM

8:06 AM

10m
3m
7m

8:26 AM

1lof2



Purpose Presenter Time
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Close of PART ONE of retreat and transition to separate small group discussions.

Powered by BoardOnTrack 20of 2



