

Girls Global Academy

GGA Board SY20-21 Retreat - PART ONE

Amended on October 23, 2020 at 4:10 PM EDT

Date and Time Saturday October 24, 2020 at 8:00 AM EDT			
Location This meeting will be conducted virtually.			
Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items	-		8:00 AM
A. Record AttendanceB. Call the Meeting to Order			1 m
II. "Ice Breaker"			
III. Setting Rev2 Budget			8:01 AM
 A. Review highlights of revised SY20-21 budget B. Approval of Rev2 budget 	Discuss Vote		5 m
IV. Planning Year Reflection			
V. Small Break			
VI. GGA Year 1 Priorities			8:06 AM
A. Review proposed priorities	Discuss		10 m
B. Goals composition assignments	FYI		3 m
C. Review of SMART model for goal setting	Discuss		7 m
VII. Closing Items			8:26 AM

Purpose	Presenter
Vote	

Time

A. Adjourn Meeting

Close of PART ONE of retreat and transition to separate small group discussions.